
                             DeSales Invitational
                             October 7, 2017
                             WOMENS RACE - 6K
Place TmPl Name                 School             Di Fla Women   Pace     
===== ==== ==================== ================== == === ======= 
===== 
    1    1 Veronica Wheeler     DeSales            SR     22:07.4  
7:08 
    2    2 Kaylyn West          East Stroudsburg   SR     22:36.4  
7:17 
    3    3 Clare Schoen         Misericordia       JR     22:38.1  
7:18 
    4    4 Stephanie Bresadola  Kutztown           JR     22:52.3  
7:22 
    5    5 Meaghan Driscoll     DeSales            JR     23:10.4  
7:28 
    6    6 Beth Dauer           DeSales            SR     23:14.3  
7:29 
    7    7 Alexis Dongvort      Kutztown           JR     23:15.5  
7:30 
    8    8 Rachael Davalos      East Stroudsburg   FR     23:27.6  
7:34 
    9    9 Hannah Boudreau      Bloomsburg         SR     23:27.6  
7:34 
   10   10 Amanda Ferraro       Kutztown           SO     23:43.4  
7:39 
   11   11 Angelina Biondo      Cedar Crest        JR     23:45.9  
7:39 
   12   12 Erin Callaghan       Kutztown           JR     23:56.7  
7:43 
   13   13 Sarah Shannon        Kutztown           FR     23:59.6  
7:44 
   14   14 Samantha Young       East Stroudsburg   SR     24:05.4  
7:46 
   15   15 Danielle Cardone     Messiah            JR     24:17.3  
7:50 
   16   16 Sidney Trunzo        Penn College       FR     24:19.3  
7:50 
   17   17 Jessica DelViscio    York (Pa.)         JR     24:28.1  
7:53 
   18   18 Vera Pertsovskaya    Hunter             JR     24:30.0  
7:54 
   19   19 Jasmine Amro         East Stroudsburg   SR     24:35.2  
7:55 
   20   20 Corinne Boucher      FDU-Florham        JR     24:38.0  
7:56 
   21   21 Dootleen Joseph      Kutztown           FR     24:40.8  
7:57 
   22   22 Katie Duguid         Kutztown           FR     24:41.4  
7:57 



   23   23 Kristi Wandzilak     York (Pa.)         SO     24:42.7  
7:58 
   24   24 Emily Tavares        Hunter             FR     24:43.0  
7:58 
   25   25 Emily Madigan        Misericordia       SO     24:45.5  
7:59 
   26   26 Alayna DeBruin       York (Pa.)         JR     24:45.6  
7:59 
   27   27 Emma Federinko       Misericordia       SR     24:46.0  
7:59 
   28   28 Elainah Boyles       Eastern            SO     24:47.5  
7:59 
   29   29 Sarah Codd           Messiah            FR     24:56.4  
8:02 
   30      Lindsay Smyth        Kutztown           FR     24:59.9  
8:03 
   31   30 Elizabeth Rosario    Gwynedd-Mercy      JR     25:00.3  
8:03 
   32   31 Megan Bernotas       Eastern            SO     25:01.8  
8:04 
   33   32 Rachel Banchiere     York (Pa.)         SO     25:02.2  
8:04 
   34   33 Cassie Balts         Wisconsin Lutheran SR     25:02.4  
8:04 
   35   34 Rowan Pepe           Misericordia       FR     25:02.6  
8:04 
   36      Laura Moreno                            SR     25:04.7  
8:05 
   37   35 Emma Rogers          York (Pa.)         FR     25:09.6  
8:06 
   38   36 Jenna Vledder        East Stroudsburg   SO     25:12.3  
8:07 
   39   37 Jordan Carvell       Eastern            SO     25:21.2  
8:10 
   40   38 Kaylee Long          Lycoming           SO     25:21.3  
8:10 
   41   39 Samantha Strype      Bloomsburg         JR     25:22.9  
8:11 
   42   40 Abigail Kaspszyk     East Stroudsburg   SR     25:23.2  
8:11 
   43   41 Jordyn Donnelly      Misericordia       JR     25:26.3  
8:12 
   44   42 Rachel Aukamp        Messiah            SR     25:28.3  
8:12 
   45   43 Rachel Eidson        East Stroudsburg   SO     25:31.4  
8:13 
   46   44 Jessica Hrnciar      TCNJ               FR     25:31.8  
8:14 
   47   45 Victoria Cantelmo    DeSales            SR     25:32.7  
8:14 



   48   46 Elizabeth Lelonek    Messiah            SR     25:34.7  
8:14 
   49   47 popp hannah          DeSales            SR     25:35.4  
8:15 
   50   48 Casey Hopkins        TCNJ               FR     25:40.7  
8:16 
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   51      Julie Stratton       Kutztown           SO     25:42.8  
8:17 
   52      Krista O'Connor      East Stroudsburg   FR     25:45.2  
8:18 
   53   49 Juliette Fedoroff    FDU-Florham        SO     25:46.1  
8:18 
   54   50 Valerie Pagano       Misericordia       SR     25:51.3  
8:20 
   55      Amanda Fine          East Stroudsburg   FR     25:53.3  
8:20 
   56   51 Zoe Paxos            TCNJ               FR     25:53.6  
8:21 
   57   52 Oriana Howell        York (Pa.)         SR     25:53.7  
8:21 
   58   53 Megan Kuether        Wisconsin Lutheran SO     25:55.3  
8:21 
   59   54 Rachel Fritz         Lycoming           SR     25:56.1  
8:21 
   60   55 Pamela Myers         Eastern            SO     25:57.3  
8:22 
   61   56 Leanne Weaver        Messiah            SO     25:57.7  
8:22 
   62   57 Rachel Grundusky     Messiah            SO     25:57.8  
8:22 
   63   58 Emily Mesaris        Misericordia       SR     25:58.6  
8:22 
   64   59 Mollie Slanina       Delaware Valley    FR     25:59.4  



8:22 
   65      Brittany Carraura    East Stroudsburg   FR     26:00.3  
8:23 
   66   60 Emily Guzzardi       Hunter             FR     26:03.4  
8:24 
   67      Julia Wiemken        Kutztown           FR     26:05.7  
8:24 
   68      Reilly Wagner        Misericordia       JR     26:06.7  
8:25 
   69      Emily Eder           East Stroudsburg   SO     26:06.7  
8:25 
   70   61 Emily Davis          York (Pa.)         FR     26:08.0  
8:25 
   71   62 Mikayla Lewin        Messiah            FR     26:10.9  
8:26 
   72      Shelbi Jones         Misericordia       SO     26:11.4  
8:26 
   73      Lauren Hause         Misericordia       SR     26:13.0  
8:27 
   74      Leah Talley          Kutztown           SO     26:17.8  
8:28 
   75   63 Madison Mimnaugh     Bloomsburg         FR     26:18.2  
8:28 
   76      Alexandra Palumbo    East Stroudsburg   SO     26:19.0  
8:29 
   77   64 Jill Neggia          TCNJ               FR     26:20.7  
8:29 
   78   65 Kiera Cullen         TCNJ               SO     26:23.4  
8:30 
   79      Molly O'Hara         Misericordia       SR     26:23.4  
8:30 
   80      Ashley Dunteman      Misericordia       SO     26:25.2  
8:31 
   81   66 Abigail Haines       Summit (Pa.)       SO     26:27.3  
8:31 
   82   67 Clarice Koehler      Eastern            JR     26:29.5  
8:32 
   83   68 Rachel Landis        Delaware Valley    JR     26:34.9  
8:34 
   84   69 Bianca Rey           Hunter             JR     26:35.3  
8:34 
   85   70 Katelyn Bernotas     Eastern            FR     26:38.6  
8:35 
   86      Hannah Stolpe        Messiah            SO     26:38.9  
8:35 
   87      Rachel Gaugler       Messiah            SO     26:39.3  
8:35 
   88   71 Moriah Teed          Wilkes             SR     26:39.9  
8:35 
   89      Nicole Wasserleben   York (Pa.)         FR     26:44.8  



8:37 
   90      Ally Bishop          Messiah            SO     26:50.5  
8:39 
   91      Stephanie Savage     York (Pa.)         SO     26:55.0  
8:40 
   92      Gabriela Rachmaciej  East Stroudsburg   JR     26:55.7  
8:41 
   93      Lauren Fancella      Hood               FR     27:00.0  
8:42 
   94      Micaiah McClymont    Messiah            FR     27:00.2  
8:42 
   95   72 Cheryl Chan          Hunter             JR     27:00.5  
8:42 
   96   73 Zoe Colasacco        Hunter             SO     27:02.9  
8:43 
   97      Aja Cunningham       Messiah            JR     27:04.8  
8:43 
   98   74 Siobhan Heiss        Wisconsin Lutheran JR     27:06.9  
8:44 
   99      Steph Becker         York (Pa.)         FR     27:09.9  
8:45 
  100   75 Christina Biffert    Wisconsin Lutheran FR     27:12.7  
8:46 
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  101   76 Lindsay Donegan      FDU-Florham        SO     27:13.1  
8:46 
  102   77 Brooke Rogers        DeSales            FR     27:19.1  
8:48 
  103   78 Lauren Halvorson     Frostburg State    SO     27:22.2  
8:49 
  104      Lauren Reightneour   East Stroudsburg   FR     27:24.2  
8:50 
  105   79 Autumn Pedron        Wilkes             FR     27:29.8  
8:52 



  106      Grace McClelland     Messiah            JR     27:32.5  
8:52 
  107      Emma Fertig          Messiah            FR     27:37.3  
8:54 
  108   80 Bethany Wagenknecht  Wisconsin Lutheran JR     27:39.3  
8:55 
  109   81 Kristina Wierzbowski FDU-Florham        FR     27:46.9  
8:57 
  110   82 Michelle Sadowitz    Summit (Pa.)       SO     27:47.2  
8:57 
  111   83 Dana Rose            Gwynedd-Mercy      SO     27:48.0  
8:57 
  112      Rachel Sehon         Messiah            FR     27:52.0  
8:59 
  113      Kim Massa            York (Pa.)         SR     27:54.6  
8:59 
  114      Maddie Smith         Messiah            JR     28:02.0  
9:02 
  115   84 Sarah McCurry        Frostburg State    SO     28:04.8  
9:03 
  116      Stephanie Giardina   Misericordia       SO     28:13.4  
9:06 
  117   85 Victoria LaBar       Albright           SO     28:16.9  
9:07 
  118      Ally Austen          Messiah            FR     28:18.1  
9:07 
  119   86 Julianna Green       Gwynedd-Mercy      SO     28:23.6  
9:09 
  120   87 Sarina Sokoloff      TCNJ               SR     28:25.7  
9:09 
  121      Nina Acosta          Misericordia       FR     28:27.8  
9:10 
  122      Jillian Wagner       York (Pa.)         FR     28:28.9  
9:11 
  123   88 Becca Heller         Wisconsin Lutheran SO     28:30.8  
9:11 
  124      Anna Crawford        York (Pa.)         FR     28:32.9  
9:12 
  125   89 Elivette Martinez    Bloomsburg         JR     28:34.7  
9:12 
  126      Sabrina-Rose Mason   Cairn                     28:36.8  
9:13 
  127      Alyssa Cunningham    Messiah            FR     28:37.0  
9:13 
  128   90 Cassie Sokoloff      TCNJ               FR     28:39.2  
9:14 
  129      Jayla Harris         Hood               JR     28:40.8  
9:14 
  130   91 Rebecca Waguespack   Cedar Crest        FR     28:41.7  
9:15 



  131   92 Cassidy Turner       FDU-Florham        SO     28:43.8  
9:15 
  132      Sarah Szukalski      York (Pa.)         FR     28:43.9  
9:15 
  133   93 Amy Nguyen           Cedar Crest        FR     28:44.0  
9:15 
  134   94 Theresa Cummings     Eastern            FR     28:44.1  
9:15 
  135   95 Kristina Schuette    Wisconsin Lutheran JR     28:53.0  
9:18 
  136      Emma Mason           Eastern            SO     28:54.8  
9:19 
  137   96 Xenia Connell        CCNY               FR     29:00.4  
9:21 
  138   97 Carmen Hillman       Wilkes             SR     29:03.1  
9:22 
  139      Gretchen Shirk       Cairn                     29:04.1  
9:22 
  140      Abby Sykes           York (Pa.)         FR     29:05.5  
9:22 
  141      Mackenzie Patterson  Cabrini            JR     29:10.2  
9:24 
  142      Madison Mihaljevic   Wisconsin Lutheran SO     29:13.3  
9:25 
  143      Abigayle Warren      RC - Gloucester CC SO     29:14.5  
9:25 
  144      Catherine Arke       Messiah            FR     29:17.3  
9:26 
  145      Camryn McCloskey     York (Pa.)         FR     29:19.1  
9:27 
  146   98 Caitlin Bowe         Gwynedd-Mercy      FR     29:19.3  
9:27 
  147      Amanda Van Swol      Wisconsin Lutheran SO     29:24.3  
9:28 
  148   99 Caroline Rickard     Wilkes             SO     29:28.6  
9:30 
  149  100 Kaitlin Sutton       Wilkes             SO     29:35.9  
9:32 
  150  101 Michala Garrison     Frostburg State    SO     29:38.2  
9:33 
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  151  102 Sidonie Brown        Frostburg State    SO     29:41.2  
9:34 
  152  103 Amanda Goulden       Lycoming           SO     29:45.1  
9:35 
  153      Hannah Schmitt       Eastern            SR     29:46.5  
9:36 
  154      Courtney Schrom      Eastern            FR     29:48.4  
9:36 
  155  104 Jayla Jones          Frostburg State    JR     29:49.2  
9:36 
  156      Angela Kamau         Cairn              FR     29:51.5  
9:37 
  157  105 Yvonne Chow          Hunter             SO     29:53.5  
9:38 
  158  106 Faith Jensen         Wilkes             FR     29:58.1  
9:39 
  159  107 Amber Matos-Schnoor  FDU-Florham        FR     29:59.6  
9:40 
  160  108 Stephanie Callahan   DeSales            FR     30:06.3  
9:42 
  161  109 Natalie Gray         Frostburg State    FR     30:19.8  
9:46 
  162      Ryann Regan          TCNJ               SO     30:25.3  
9:48 
  163      Andrea Christmas     Hood               SR     30:32.4  
9:50 
  164      Melissa Madden       PSU-Abington       JR     30:36.7  
9:52 
  165      Rylee Winkelspecht   York (Pa.)         FR     30:40.4  
9:53 
  166  110 Julia Hellriegel     Delaware Valley    JR     30:45.4  
9:54 
  167  111 Amanda Mann          Cedar Crest        SO     30:47.2  
9:55 
  168  112 Kaitlyn Sitch        Wilkes             SR     30:52.7  
9:57 
  169  113 April Panas          Bloomsburg         JR     30:54.3  
9:57 
  170      Elise Davenport      Messiah            FR     30:55.6  
9:58 
  171  114 Brynn Reese          Delaware Valley    FR     30:55.7  
9:58 
  172      Marisa LiVoti        Eastern            SO     30:58.3  



9:59 
  173  115 Blaire Brinster      FDU-Florham        FR     31:00.5  
9:59 
  174  116 Galen Gardner        Delaware Valley    SO     31:06.3 
10:01 
  175  117 Katherine Rahill     Albright           FR     31:07.3 
10:01 
  176      Maggie O'Day         Misericordia       SR     31:13.6 
10:04 
  177      Erika Shaw           Wisconsin Lutheran SR     31:19.3 
10:05 
  178      Nicole Leone         FDU-Florham        FR     31:21.9 
10:06 
  179  118 Mayelin Santiago     Bloomsburg         FR     31:28.4 
10:08 
  180      Giovanna Bernal      Hunter             JR     31:29.3 
10:09 
  181  119 Nina Dellarte        Delaware Valley    FR     31:35.0 
10:10 
  182  120 Nikki Eagan          Delaware Valley    SO     31:42.7 
10:13 
  183  121 Sylvia Watson        Frostburg State    FR     31:46.5 
10:14 
  184      Cashmir Alexander    Frostburg State    FR     31:47.8 
10:15 
  185  122 Gabriel Huber        Gwynedd-Mercy      FR     31:57.5 
10:18 
  186  123 Kayla Evans          Gwynedd-Mercy      FR     32:08.0 
10:21 
  187  124 Lauren Ames          Summit (Pa.)       JR     32:19.4 
10:25 
  188  125 Annikea Miller       Penn College       JR     32:24.5 
10:26 
  189      Samantha Tropp       PSU-Abington       FR     32:30.8 
10:28 
  190  126 Brittney Bonser      Cedar Crest        JR     32:35.9 
10:30 
  191  127 Nicola O'Boyle       Summit (Pa.)       FR     32:41.1 
10:32 
  192      Michelle Brenneman   Wilkes             SR     32:47.0 
10:34 
  193  128 Lindsay Smith        Lycoming           SR     32:47.5 
10:34 
  194  129 Brittany Weiskopff   Penn College       FR     32:50.2 
10:35 
  195      Ellie Quesenberry    Messiah            FR     32:53.3 
10:36 
  196      Nina Sorce           FDU-Florham        FR     33:12.2 
10:42 
  197      Allison Bone         RC - Gloucester CC FR     33:30.0 



10:47 
  198      Kiara Oliva          Frostburg State    FR     33:52.1 
10:55 
  199      Jordan Horsley       Cabrini            JR     33:53.5 
10:55 
  200  130 Kaitlyn Barmore      Lycoming           JR     34:03.5 
10:58 
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  201  131 Shannon Redle        Albright           SO     34:20.5 
11:04 
  202      Muminatu Muni" Korom Wilkes             SO     34:20.6 
11:04 
  203  132 Nikki Crow           Penn College       FR     34:27.5 
11:06 
  204  133 Tiffany Griffie      Penn College       SO     34:52.8 
11:14 
  205      Jessica Zastrow      Wisconsin Lutheran SO     35:00.2 
11:16 
  206      Rachel Callahan      Misericordia       SR     35:17.2 
11:22 
  207  134 Keely Laidacker      Lycoming           SO     35:51.2 
11:33 
  208  135 Kirsten Replogle     Cedar Crest        SO     36:05.8 
11:38 
  209  136 Tia Tyrell           CCNY               FR     36:06.2 
11:38 
  210  137 Iryna Stashuk        CCNY               JR     36:21.7 
11:43 
  211      Kayleigh Eckrote     Delaware Valley    SR     36:47.8 
11:51 
  212      Kaitlin Magee        Delaware Valley    FR     37:05.1 
11:57 
  213  138 Kayla Nowak          Lycoming           SO     37:21.9 
12:02 



  214      Jillian Alexander    Northampton CC     FR     37:47.7 
12:10 
  215  139 Mallory Hoffman      Penn College       FR     37:56.5 
12:13 
  216      Shaiann Lyde         Cabrini            FR     39:00.8 
12:34 
  217      Kassondra Kelly      Cabrini            FR     40:47.2 
13:08 
  218      Kabita Kandel        Wilkes             FR     41:05.6 
13:14 
  219  140 Tania Peterson       CCNY               FR     41:07.7 
13:15 
  220  141 Angela Oei           CCNY               JR     42:15.7 
13:37 
  221  142 Paris Walker         Albright           SO     43:13.3 
13:55 
  222  143 Amanda Connell       Cedar Crest        SO     43:31.0 
14:01 
  223  144 Annie Jantz          Summit (Pa.)       JR     46:05.5 
14:51 
  224  145 Clarissa DeFederico  Albright           SR     48:39.0 
15:40 
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  1.    46  KUTZ  (23:33.5  117:47.5 1:07.3)
====================
  1      4  Stephanie Bresadola  JR 22:52.3
  2      7  Alexis Dongvort      JR 23:15.5
  3     10  Amanda Ferraro       SO 23:43.4
  4     12  Erin Callaghan       JR 23:56.7
  5     13  Sarah Shannon        FR 23:59.6
  6   ( 21) Dootleen Joseph      FR 24:40.8
  7   ( 22) Katie Duguid         FR 24:41.4

  2.    79  EAST  (23:59.4  119:56.9 2:35.9)
====================
  1      2  Kaylyn West          SR 22:36.4
  2      8  Rachael Davalos      FR 23:27.6
  3     14  Samantha Young       SR 24:05.4
  4     19  Jasmine Amro         SR 24:35.2
  5     36  Jenna Vledder        SO 25:12.3
  6   ( 40) Abigail Kaspszyk     SR 25:23.2
  7   ( 43) Rachel Eidson        SO 25:31.4

  3.   104  DESA  (23:56.1  119:40.2 3:28.0)
====================
  1      1  Veronica Wheeler     SR 22:07.4
  2      5  Meaghan Driscoll     JR 23:10.4
  3      6  Beth Dauer           SR 23:14.3
  4     45  Victoria Cantelmo    SR 25:32.7
  5     47  popp hannah          SR 25:35.4
  6   ( 77) Brooke Rogers        FR 27:19.1
  7   (108) Stephanie Callahan   FR 30:06.3

  4.   130  MISE  (24:31.7  122:38.5 2:48.2)
====================
  1      3  Clare Schoen         JR 22:38.1
  2     25  Emily Madigan        SO 24:45.5
  3     27  Emma Federinko       SR 24:46.0
  4     34  Rowan Pepe           FR 25:02.6
  5     41  Jordyn Donnelly      JR 25:26.3
  6   ( 50) Valerie Pagano       SR 25:51.3
  7   ( 58) Emily Mesaris        SR 25:58.6



  5.   133  YOPA  (24:49.7  124:08.2 0:41.5)
====================
  1     17  Jessica DelViscio    JR 24:28.1
  2     23  Kristi Wandzilak     SO 24:42.7
  3     26  Alayna DeBruin       JR 24:45.6
  4     32  Rachel Banchiere     SO 25:02.2
  5     35  Emma Rogers          FR 25:09.6
  6   ( 52) Oriana Howell        SR 25:53.7
  7   ( 61) Emily Davis          FR 26:08.0
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  6.   188  MESS  (25:14.9  126:14.4 1:40.4)
====================
  1     15  Danielle Cardone     JR 24:17.3
  2     29  Sarah Codd           FR 24:56.4
  3     42  Rachel Aukamp        SR 25:28.3
  4     46  Elizabeth Lelonek    SR 25:34.7
  5     56  Leanne Weaver        SO 25:57.7
  6   ( 57) Rachel Grundusky     SO 25:57.8
  7   ( 62) Mikayla Lewin        FR 26:10.9

  7.   218  EAPA  (25:31.5  127:37.3 1:42.0)
====================
  1     28  Elainah Boyles       SO 24:47.5
  2     31  Megan Bernotas       SO 25:01.8
  3     37  Jordan Carvell       SO 25:21.2
  4     55  Pamela Myers         SO 25:57.3
  5     67  Clarice Koehler      JR 26:29.5
  6   ( 70) Katelyn Bernotas     FR 26:38.6
  7   ( 94) Theresa Cummings     FR 28:44.1

  8.   243  HUNT  (25:46.5  128:52.2 2:30.5)
====================
  1     18  Vera Pertsovskaya    JR 24:30.0
  2     24  Emily Tavares        FR 24:43.0
  3     60  Emily Guzzardi       FR 26:03.4



  4     69  Bianca Rey           JR 26:35.3
  5     72  Cheryl Chan          JR 27:00.5
  6   ( 73) Zoe Colasacco        SO 27:02.9
  7   (105) Yvonne Chow          SO 29:53.5

  9.   272  TCNJ  (25:58.1  129:50.2 0:51.6)
====================
  1     44  Jessica Hrnciar      FR 25:31.8
  2     48  Casey Hopkins        FR 25:40.7
  3     51  Zoe Paxos            FR 25:53.6
  4     64  Jill Neggia          FR 26:20.7
  5     65  Kiera Cullen         SO 26:23.4
  6   ( 87) Sarina Sokoloff      SR 28:25.7
  7   ( 90) Cassie Sokoloff      FR 28:39.2

 10.   313  BLOO  (26:55.6  134:37.7 7:26.7)
====================
  1      9  Hannah Boudreau      SR 23:27.6
  2     39  Samantha Strype      JR 25:22.9
  3     63  Madison Mimnaugh     FR 26:18.2
  4     89  Elivette Martinez    JR 28:34.7
  5    113  April Panas          JR 30:54.3
  6   (118) Mayelin Santiago     FR 31:28.4
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 11.   315  WILU  (26:35.4  132:56.6 2:36.9)
====================
  1     33  Cassie Balts         SR 25:02.4
  2     53  Megan Kuether        SO 25:55.3
  3     74  Siobhan Heiss        JR 27:06.9
  4     75  Christina Biffert    FR 27:12.7
  5     80  Bethany Wagenknecht  JR 27:39.3
  6   ( 88) Becca Heller         SO 28:30.8
  7   ( 95) Kristina Schuette    JR 28:53.0

 12.   318  FDUF  (26:49.6  134:07.9 4:05.8)
====================



  1     20  Corinne Boucher      JR 24:38.0
  2     49  Juliette Fedoroff    SO 25:46.1
  3     76  Lindsay Donegan      SO 27:13.1
  4     81  Kristina Wierzbowski FR 27:46.9
  5     92  Cassidy Turner       SO 28:43.8
  6   (107) Amber Matos-Schnoor  FR 29:59.6
  7   (115) Blaire Brinster      FR 31:00.5

 13.   419  GWYN  (28:29.8  142:28.7 6:57.2)
====================
  1     30  Elizabeth Rosario    JR 25:00.3
  2     83  Dana Rose            SO 27:48.0
  3     86  Julianna Green       SO 28:23.6
  4     98  Caitlin Bowe         FR 29:19.3
  5    122  Gabriel Huber        FR 31:57.5
  6   (123) Kayla Evans          FR 32:08.0

 14.   432  CEDA  (28:55.0  144:34.7 8:50.0)
====================
  1     11  Angelina Biondo      JR 23:45.9
  2     91  Rebecca Waguespack   FR 28:41.7
  3     93  Amy Nguyen           FR 28:44.0
  4    111  Amanda Mann          SO 30:47.2
  5    126  Brittney Bonser      JR 32:35.9
  6   (135) Kirsten Replogle     SO 36:05.8
  7   (143) Amanda Connell       SO 43:31.0

 15.   446  WILK  (28:27.5  142:17.3 2:56.0)
====================
  1     71  Moriah Teed          SR 26:39.9
  2     79  Autumn Pedron        FR 27:29.8
  3     97  Carmen Hillman       SR 29:03.1
  4     99  Caroline Rickard     SO 29:28.6
  5    100  Kaitlin Sutton       SO 29:35.9
  6   (106) Faith Jensen         FR 29:58.1
  7   (112) Kaitlyn Sitch        SR 30:52.7
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 16.   453  LYCO  (29:34.7  147:53.5 8:42.2)
====================
  1     38  Kaylee Long          SO 25:21.3
  2     54  Rachel Fritz         SR 25:56.1
  3    103  Amanda Goulden       SO 29:45.1
  4    128  Lindsay Smith        SR 32:47.5
  5    130  Kaitlyn Barmore      JR 34:03.5
  6   (134) Keely Laidacker      SO 35:51.2
  7   (138) Kayla Nowak          SO 37:21.9

 17.   467  DEVA  (29:04.4  145:21.7 5:06.9)
====================
  1     59  Mollie Slanina       FR 25:59.4
  2     68  Rachel Landis        JR 26:34.9
  3    110  Julia Hellriegel     JR 30:45.4
  4    114  Brynn Reese          FR 30:55.7
  5    116  Galen Gardner        SO 31:06.3
  6   (119) Nina Dellarte        FR 31:35.0
  7   (120) Nikki Eagan          SO 31:42.7

 18.   469  FROS  (28:55.2  144:35.6 2:27.0)
====================
  1     78  Lauren Halvorson     SO 27:22.2
  2     84  Sarah McCurry        SO 28:04.8
  3    101  Michala Garrison     SO 29:38.2
  4    102  Sidonie Brown        SO 29:41.2
  5    104  Jayla Jones          JR 29:49.2
  6   (109) Natalie Gray         FR 30:19.8
  7   (121) Sylvia Watson        FR 31:46.5

 19.   535  PCT   (31:46.9  158:54.310:33.5)
====================
  1     16  Sidney Trunzo        FR 24:19.3
  2    125  Annikea Miller       JR 32:24.5
  3    129  Brittany Weiskopff   FR 32:50.2
  4    132  Nikki Crow           FR 34:27.5
  5    133  Tiffany Griffie      SO 34:52.8
  6   (139) Mallory Hoffman      FR 37:56.5

 20.   543  SUPA  (33:04.1  165:20.519:38.2)
====================
  1     66  Abigail Haines       SO 26:27.3
  2     82  Michelle Sadowitz    SO 27:47.2
  3    124  Lauren Ames          JR 32:19.4
  4    127  Nicola O'Boyle       FR 32:41.1
  5    144  Annie Jantz          JR 46:05.5
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 21.   620  ALBR  (37:07.4  185:37.020:22.1)
====================
  1     85  Victoria LaBar       SO 28:16.9
  2    117  Katherine Rahill     FR 31:07.3
  3    131  Shannon Redle        SO 34:20.5
  4    142  Paris Walker         SO 43:13.3
  5    145  Clarissa DeFederico  SR 48:39.0

 22.   650  CCNY  (36:58.4  184:51.713:15.3)
====================
  1     96  Xenia Connell        FR 29:00.4
  2    136  Tia Tyrell           FR 36:06.2
  3    137  Iryna Stashuk        JR 36:21.7
  4    140  Tania Peterson       FR 41:07.7
  5    141  Angela Oei           JR 42:15.7


